

GR 6781 of 2012 (14384/2014)

Order dated: 25/01/2023

Today is fixed for Evidence.

(04) accused Persons file petition u/s 317 cr.p.c.

Witness has turned up but he is discharged without examination and also re-directed to appear on the next date.

Fix 21/02/2023 for Evidence .